The or i g i n a l application signed at the place designated, duly 
v e r i f i e d by a f f i d a v i t and two copies of same must be f i l e d at the 
o f f i c e of the Pennsylvania Public U t i l i t y Commission P.O. Box 3265, 
North Office Building, Harrisburg, PA 17120. A f i l i n g fee of One 
Hundred Twenty Five Dollars ($125.00) i s required and shall be paid 
by c e r t i f i e d check or money order, made payable to the Commonwealth 
o f Pennsylvania. 

4. Carriers with Pa. PUC authority need not complete Paragraph 14 -
Statement of Financial Condition i f i t s latest Annual Report i s on